Email address First name Last name

ana.tabuena-ruddy@Ilacity.org Ana Tabuena-Ruddy
carlos.ro.rod@gmail.com Roman
globalnet6565@gmail.com Shara Surabi
eyesmith@sbcglobal.net Ellaina
armi.ramirez@lacity.org armi ramirez
jbmska@msn.com TERESA MOLSKA
bigbatjohn@yahoo.com John Butcher
jmariscal1964@gmail.com Javier Mariscal
press@chelseaoffice.com press press
fmartinez@scanph.org Frank Martinez
anishavasandani@gmail.com Anisha Vasanadni
johanna.rodriguez @lacity.org Johanna Rodriguez
watts2k@pacbell.net Pamela Garrett
kiernanwp1253@gmail.com Kiernan Pusey
seth@adugold.com Seth Phillips
sfbajatama@yahoo.com Rizal HK
vtavitian@mayerbrown.com Vicky Tavitian
lynn@calodging.com Lynn Mohrfeld

adrianag@pathventures.org
hgutierrez@first5la.org

vluna@brilliantcorners.org Vanessa Luna
erican@weingart.org

emendez@lafh.org Elda Mendez
kasuncion@lachamber.com Kendal Asuncion
Icampillo@aarp.org Luis Campillo

angelaj@cangress.org
wwatts@Ilafla.org
sahardurali@nlsla.org
ebschoen@usc.edu
bhawkins @first5la.org
jdelgdao@-calorganize.org
celia.a.brugman@kp.org

alibartle@gmail.com Alicen Bartle
scoracero@cdtech.org Susana Coracero
jdelwood@libertyhill.org Jenny Delwood

kmcchesney@enterprisecommunity.org

kelly_vanoteghem@gensler.com Kelly vanOteghem
gmoen@standard-companies.com

murraymcqueen@gmail.com

akiligreg@gmail.com

aranallo@ush.us Andrew Ranallo
wlcacceo@gmail.com

cgugich@abodecommunities.org

jclaypool@steinberghart.com

apeterson@cbhousing.org Audrey Peterson
speerstra.savannah@gmail.com Savannah
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adrineaa@yahoo.com
anaespinoza2406@gmail.com
Hailu.giorgis@gmail.com
taylor.renaeh@gmail.com
senorct2000@yahoo.com
jenna.hornstock@lacity.org
cr.taxservices203@gmail.com
Lisa.payne@]lacity.org
laura@trustsouthla.org
eric.rosen@lacity.org
donstylist@gmail.com
rhughes411@gmail.com
celestewolfe.1@gmail.com
mmlanglie@gmail.com
debrajshrout@gmail.com
marc@towerwestcapital.com
isaacfamilymail@yahoo.com
info@gov.uz
myca@aralicenses.com
winston@winstonchappell.com
yourbodyneverlies@gmail.com
jsoultanian@ca.rr.com
2237rapino72@gmail.com
alexis.wesson@Ilacity.org
arodriguez@anrsignature.com
christina.oh@Ilacity.org
julie.varghese@lacity.org
Gilperson2@gmail.com
larenas@angelesmadison.com
harry.zardarian@gmail.com
dewalk@earthlink.net
davekleiman@gmail.com
rose.smith@Ilacity.org
lesliecooney@gmail.com
3333aaa@gmail.com
taylor.bazley@lacity.org
caitlin.muldoon®@lacity.org
fernando.navarrete@lacity.org
waterfrontdival@att.net
tamaysl@me.com
dmartinez.wnc@gmail.com
mcoon012@gmail.com
councilmanrcf@gmail.com
osakhu@gmail.com

williamsantoinette@sbcglobal.net

akhilesh.jha@gmail.com
ronniell76 @yahoo.com
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Iparker@sanpedrobid.com
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letsgetrichl@yahoo.com
melaniewmcartor@gmail.com
treasurer@centralsanpedro.org
thesolardruid@gmail.com
daniel.f.rad@gmail.com
edeklotz @sbcglobal.net
c.hetzer@live.com
afranz@pacbell.net
risoforneighborhoodcouncil@gmail.com
mendozalrt@gmail.com
treasurerhgnnc@gmail.com
girlscoutkaty@hotmail.com
grecofire@aol.com
cindy@colich.com
mrjrnp@yahoo.com
mandob57@gmail.com
campossylviaakapeewee@gmail.com
gwendolynhenry@hotmail.com
tanjkevin1123 @gmail.com
sakerblom@yahoo.com
aoliver@lawa.org
amaia@marinadelreyrealty.org
derrick279@aol.com
ys@shily.co
burtgoralnick@gmail.com
alison@maccracken.com
sarajo@sarajofrieden.com
rogersosa04@gmail.com
reganmears@gmail.com
sandramcneillconsulting@gmail.com
Steve@tsahousing.com
moamenhamza@gmail.com
basuracolores@gmail.com
alvarezricky039@gmal.com
gogettahs@gmail.com
erica.rodriguez@lacity.org
melrosedreamsla@gmail.com
rita@rcvcpa.com
billnationl@me.com
kostya@vea-architects.com
zzarate@gmail.com
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ed@edgarren.us
mmiddien@gmail.com
jieun.kim@lacity.org
avi@aralicenses.com
cchung@planning.lacounty.gov
jrichied@yahoo.com
Irk900@gmail.com
info@jewishinseattle.org
debbieleerivas@gmail.com
aliciagabrielle.puzon@csun.edu
peter@2ndweek.com
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hting6868@yahoo.com
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unione@unionesarda.it
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erich.berry@booking.com
martamcross@gmail.com
kilay.maranon@lacity.org
calvert9050@roadrunner.com
staff.cdg.fp@regione.sicilia.it
velocipedus@gmail.com
laura.higuchi@jerde.com
noellehalprin@gmail.com
tbe.la.alerts@gmail.com
Beltran.GCPNC@yahoo.com
pciriello@ccim.net
rim@m-consultants.net
cia_foia@ucia.gov
y33ant@yahio.com
jim@ecoistarchitect.com
efields@lapl.org
nmotamed@ucla.edu
larson@lyonstahl.com
mcmalconian@yahoo.com
coleez77@gmail.com
denice.wint@eahhousing.org

transparencia.soporte@monterrey.gob.mx

fernanda@ornelasproperties.com
joel_miller@gensler.com
tatiana.eulian-lopes@Ilacity.org
sjjonasen@gmail.com
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lasimon5@yahoo.com
lajack@gmail.com
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Ciriello
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Peng
heimler
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Jack Humphreville Hmmpbherille
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amy3104@g.ucla.edu
iliana.guevara@charter.com
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gwgconstruction@yahoo.com
gavin@bestlaundry.co
kathys3115@gmail.com
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manuelc2@earthlink.net
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Mike Hall
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Mitchell Ing
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Taing Vuthy
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Jeffrey Eyster
Pamela Verner
Patt Morrison
Patty Watanabe
Catherine Mahoney
Bryan Tilford
James Connelly
Jennifer Bligh
Peter Schaub
Veronica Montano

Rosenthal, Steven
Rori Block
Tyler Fullerton

Sean Inkelaar-Cruz

Todd Lesko

Peter Manager
Noah Riley

Donna Washington
Gregory Marin

Jeff Kiernan
Onala M, Atala

Max Williams, AIA
Severin Martinez
Marlene Grossman

Miguel Cordova
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Cynthia Pearson
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Walter Clarke

B Maya
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Elena Farias

Tania Mercado
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JAMIE
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Robles
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Feng
Wilson
Bazile

Liu

Arnold
Connelley
Schneider
Monroy
MYER
Kelley

Pamela Gibberman

Gil & Linda
Michael
Celeste
Precious
Jeremy
Felicia

Ryan

Phyllis L
Nelson Castillo
Esther

Mott, Robert
Bechir

Livio

John

Mrs.

Camarillo
Reinis
Fremon
Young
Lanni
Filer

Kuo
Gottlieb

Monteilh

Blagui
Stabile
Orozco
Duran

Wilshire Center Ko Neighborhood Council

Vince Stamboni
Holly
Armida

Gencaga
Ken

Asia
Monica
Shon
MaryAnne
Steven
Tony
Anita
Fernando
Pete

Ali

Frank

Williams
Torres

(Gen)
Shannon
Zdziarska
Yamada
Finch
Steinberger
Dersh
Materna
Avakian
Gonzalez
Navarro
Zaghari
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dskazarian@erecyclingofcalifornia.com

td.td2001@gmail.com
mbhari@provost.usc.edu
jbhuang@gmail.com
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msgeek703 @gmail.com
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Marcus Lee
Rachel Malarich
Anita Rizzi
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Stephen Schiller
Gordon Murley
Patrick Atwater
Max Sherman
Jessica Pakdaman
Jennifer Virgen

Aisha Murphy
Gerard McCallum
Margaret McAustin
angel delatorre
Carren Pineda
Charles Dickson
Shirley Weller
Katrina Lapira
Anchulee Raongthum
Kimberly McKenzie
J. Michelle Woods
Michael N. Carpenter

Xochitl Calderon
Elizabeth Kioussis
Shannon m Paresa
Cynthia Overstreet
abbie chung
Iffat Qamar
Matthew Du

Kelli Laud
Jason Hector
Stacy Van Dyke
Dennis Kazarian
Deegan, Tim

Mandeep Bhari
Jennifer Huang
Lorraine Genovese

Guy Dionne

S. Michelle Klein-Hass
Gaby Gonzalez
tom grant
Delon Kwan
Melissa Anderson
Alexis Rappaport
Gladys Pinto-MuA+oz

Juana Valdivia
Lori Gay
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tmiddleton@steadfastcompanies.com
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hopakat@roadrunner.com
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say26@aol.com
the_desmonds@yahoo.com
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Helen
Lisa

Eric
Teresa
Stacie

Al

Jose
Marly
Raul
Allison
Albert
Christina
Cynthia
Osama
Rafi
Mark
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Charlene Lee
Sandra
Kim
Yolanda
Angelica
Austin
Juan
Anil

Tim
Shige
Justin
Paul Dumont
Jody

Reuben Garcia
Katchen, Howard

Kirsten
theresa
Danny
Stephen A.
Tim

David
Dylan

Jon
Genevieve
Dough
Ray

thuy
Brian
Edwin
Oksana

McVey
Wendt
Magee
Wilson
Sanders
Sanchez
Soto

S
Velazquez
Linde
Vargas
Hon
Pearson
Megalla
Sands
Etter
Leonard
Lorenzo
Grande

Delay Manning

Anguiano
Jackson
Vaccaro
Pluman
Verma
Middleton
Higashi
Bilow
Dumont
James

James
brady
Seo
Young
Desmond
Barron
Jones
Wenkalman
Sharrow
Rozendal
Sosa
nguyen
Fowler
Jones
Sidarovich


mailto:helenumw@aol.com
mailto:lswendt@earthlink.net
mailto:warrencoolidge@juno.com
mailto:teedubwil@yahoo.com
mailto:c.staciesanders@gmail.com
mailto:a.m.sanchez@sbcglobal.net
mailto:joeysoto007@aol.com
mailto:marlyss@scmassociates.org
mailto:rvelazquez@arellanoassociates.com
mailto:linde@scag.ca.gov
mailto:navargas1@hotmail.com
mailto:cwghon@gmail.com
mailto:cynthia.a.pearson@gmail.com
mailto:osama_megalla@dot.ca.gov
mailto:usaevp@gmail.com
mailto:etter@urbaninsight.com
mailto:pinaykana@gmail.com
mailto:charlene.leelorenzo@dot.gov
mailto:sandra.grande@zgf.com
mailto:delay3@mail.com
mailto:yolanda.anguiano@gmail.com
mailto:memorymaking4u@msn.com
mailto:austinvaccaro@gmail.com
mailto:aquaconc@gmail.com
mailto:anilverma@earthlink.net
mailto:tmiddleton@steadfastcompanies.com
mailto:shige_higashi@culturalnews.com
mailto:jbilow@gmail.com
mailto:paulrdumont@live.com
mailto:jody.james@sbcglobal.net
mailto:reubeng8@yahoo.com
mailto:hopakat@roadrunner.com
mailto:kjames@healthebay.org
mailto:terriebrady@gmail.com
mailto:danny@brandviewcap.com
mailto:say26@aol.com
mailto:the_desmonds@yahoo.com
mailto:barron4citycouncil@yahoo.com
mailto:dylan_jones@gensler.com
mailto:wenkalman@aol.com
mailto:genevieves@migcom.com
mailto:doalro@earthlink.net
mailto:ray.sosa@aecom.com
mailto:thuytracynguyen@gmail.com
mailto:builders4@aol.com
mailto:citywide51@yahoo.com
mailto:oksana@alumni.iastate.edu

kc19416@gmail.com
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yoyo1l608@aol.com
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tsang_chui@smc.edu
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ronaldo.milo@lacity.org
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tyepalonen@gmail.com
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mculross@rafu.com
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Casey

Steve
Wu-Ping
Patricia Carroll
Jenny

Tsang
Christopher
Ron

Adan

Tye

Paula
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Marian

Brian

Scott Epstein
Richard
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Hollywood
Richard
Marty
Lauren
Kathryn Phelan
Jim

Richard
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Owen Smith
Jack

James

dc

Paul

Belle

Kira
Bennett
Justin
Lauren
Chancee
Zide, Bill
Stephanie
Steven
Kimberlina
Jocelyn
Jose
Amir
Xavier
JUuDY

rob

Young
Freedman
Own

Rocci
Chui
Damon
Milo
Ortega
Palonen
DuBois
Culross
Dodge
Novak

Platkin
Steinert-Threlkeld
Heritage

Abrams

Shelton

Chang

phelan

Van Dusen

Spicer

Schwartz

Illes
O'Sullivan
bs

Garry
Chen
Teshima
Smith
Nazerian
Finkle
Martorell

Savage
Springer

Zamora
Davidi
Tallon
CARTER
romano


mailto:kc19416@gmail.com
mailto:stevefree@gmail.com
mailto:yoyo1608@aol.com
mailto:treasurer@greaterwilshire.org
mailto:jrocci@johnsondevelopment.net
mailto:tsang_chui@smc.edu
mailto:christopher@thedamongroup.com
mailto:ronaldo.milo@lacity.org
mailto:adanortega@mac.com
mailto:tyepalonen@gmail.com
mailto:pd5217@aol.com
mailto:mculross@rafu.com
mailto:smdodge@earthlink.net
mailto:brian.bsn@gmail.com
mailto:sepstein@midcitywest.org
mailto:rhplatkin@yahoo.com
mailto:zsteinert@gmail.com
mailto:hollywood.heritage1980@gmail.com
mailto:abramsrl@gmail.com
mailto:mshelton@naicapital.com
mailto:lchang@sheppardmullin.com
mailto:kathryn.phelan@lacity.org
mailto:wjvd@roadrunner.com
mailto:spicer@usc.edu
mailto:sschw56079@aol.com
mailto:president@greaterwilshire.org
mailto:jack@urban-california.com
mailto:jamesos@aol.com
mailto:dcbs.info@dcbs.oregon.gov
mailto:landuse@greaterwilshire.org
mailto:paul.garry@psomas.com
mailto:msbellechen@gmail.com
mailto:kteshima@sheppardmullin.com
mailto:cbennett.smith@gmail.com
mailto:justin@nelahomes.com
mailto:lauren@craiglawson.com
mailto:chancee@thaicdc.org
mailto:billzide@aol.com
mailto:mike.stephanie@prodigy.net
mailto:sspringer.hr@gmail.com
mailto:kimberlina@kwhettan.com
mailto:jodar@dmcinvestment.com
mailto:zamora1358@sncglobal.net
mailto:amird@multimedianet.com
mailto:xavier.tallon@gmail.com
mailto:judy@judycarter.com
mailto:hotelcalifornia.airbnb@gmail.com

annika5270@gmail.com
peachy08@pacbell.net
james.vasquez@gmail.com
james.wroblewski@whotels.com
jamesulmer@verizon.net
jamie.engelman@gmail.com
jamie.hall@channellawgroup.com
janferguson4827 @gmail.com
jansontucker@yahoo.com
jaredevanrosenberg@gmail.com
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Annika
Valerie
James

James
Jamie
Jamie
Jan

Jared
Jasmine
Jason
Jayce
Jayson

Jeffrey
jensie
Jenna
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Amy
Guy
Judy
Janice
Huang
Jill

Jeff
Jennifer
Jose
Jee Won
J
Matyas
Metzger
John
Mizrahi
John
Joann
Joseph
Joe
Joe
Joel
John
John
John
John
John

hayes
Lawrence
Vasquez

Ulmer
Engelman
Hall
Ferguson

Rosenberg
Ito
Mecelveen
Mawson
Fox

Richards
simms
Sanz-Agero
Fichot
Geiser
Kase
Mitchell
Gottlieb
Handler
Martyn
Josie
Matteson
Cowan
Johns

Lee

Mac

Joann
Jessica
Gregorchuck
Joshua
Michael Thomas
Mcauliffe
Santaniello
Shapiro
Jackson

Ball

Biezins

Choi

Durkin

Fox

Milman
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